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 28,500.00  38,500.00  1,199,692.00  267,780.88  931,911.12  0.00  267,780.88  931,911.12  931,911.12  0.00 1,209,692.00SERVICIOS PERSONALES  931,911.12

REMUNERACIONES AL PERSONAL DE CARÁCT  805,000.00  0.00  0.00  805,000.00  624,354.41  180,645.59  624,354.41  0.00  180,645.59  624,354.41  624,354.41  0.00

 624,354.41 624,354.41 0.00  624,354.41  180,645.59  624,354.41 805,000.00 805,000.00  0.00SUELDO BASE  0.00  180,645.59  0.00

REMUNERACIONES AL PERSONAL DE CARÁCT  50,000.00  3,000.00  0.00  53,000.00  52,677.90  322.10  52,677.90  0.00  322.10  52,677.90  52,677.90  0.00

 52,677.90 52,677.90 0.00  52,677.90  322.10  52,677.90 53,000.00 50,000.00  3,000.00SUELDOS BASE AL PERSONAL EVENTUAL  0.00  322.10  0.00

REMUNERACIONES ADICIONALES Y ESPECIA  146,500.00  1,000.00  3,000.00  144,500.00  104,849.73  39,650.27  104,849.73  0.00  39,650.27  104,849.73  104,849.73  0.00

 15,427.00 15,427.00 0.00  15,427.00  73.00  15,427.00 15,500.00 14,500.00  1,000.00PRIMA VACACIONAL  0.00  73.00  0.00

 88,408.14 88,408.14 3,000.00  88,408.14  38,591.86  88,408.14 127,000.00 130,000.00  0.00GRATIFICACIÓN DE FIN DE AÑO  0.00  38,591.86  0.00

 1,014.59 1,014.59 0.00  1,014.59  985.41  1,014.59 2,000.00 2,000.00  0.00REMUNERACIONES POR HORAS EXTRAORDINA  0.00  985.41  0.00

SEGURIDAD SOCIAL  6,000.00  0.00  0.00  6,000.00  2,696.00  3,304.00  2,696.00  0.00  3,304.00  2,696.00  2,696.00  0.00

 2,696.00 2,696.00 0.00  2,696.00  2,304.00  2,696.00 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00HONORARIOS MÉDICOS  0.00  2,304.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  1,000.00  0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00  0.00MATERIAL DE PRIMEROS AUXILIOS  0.00  1,000.00  0.00

OTRAS PRESTACIONES SOCIALES Y ECONOMIC  102,500.00  0.00  0.00  102,500.00  83,727.24  18,772.76  83,727.24  0.00  18,772.76  83,727.24  83,727.24  0.00

 82,500.00 82,500.00 0.00  82,500.00  17,500.00  82,500.00 100,000.00 100,000.00  0.00INDEMNIZACIONES Y LIQUIDACIONES POR RETI  0.00  17,500.00  0.00

 1,227.24 1,227.24 0.00  1,227.24  1,272.76  1,227.24 2,500.00 2,500.00  0.00APOYOS A LA CAPACITACION DE SERVIDORES P  0.00  1,272.76  0.00

PAGO DE ESTÍMULOS A SERVIDORES PÚBLICO  99,692.00  24,500.00  35,500.00  88,692.00  63,605.84  25,086.16  63,605.84  0.00  25,086.16  63,605.84  63,605.84  0.00

 23,535.21 23,535.21 10,500.00  23,535.21  24,656.79  23,535.21 48,192.00 34,692.00  24,000.00ESTÍMULOS  0.00  24,656.79  0.00

 40,070.63 40,070.63 0.00  40,070.63  429.37  40,070.63 40,500.00 40,000.00  500.00REINTEGRO ISR  0.00  429.37  0.00

 0.00 0.00 25,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00 25,000.00  0.00AYUDA DE DESPENSA  0.00  0.00  0.00

 40,000.00  89,000.00  623,754.00  379,881.93  243,872.07  0.00  379,881.93  243,872.07  243,872.07  0.00 672,754.00MATERIALES Y SUMINISTROS  243,872.07

MATERIALES  DE ADMINISTRACIÓN, EMISIÓN D  76,237.00  0.00  0.00  76,237.00  58,755.48  17,481.52  58,755.48  0.00  17,481.52  58,755.48  58,755.48  0.00

 39,333.16 39,333.16 0.00  39,333.16  6,303.84  39,333.16 45,637.00 45,637.00  0.00MATERIALES, ÚTILES Y EQUIPOS MENORES DE O  0.00  6,303.84  0.00

 17,496.21 17,496.21 0.00  17,496.21  10,803.79  17,496.21 28,300.00 28,300.00  0.00MATERIALES Y ÚTILES DE IMPRESIÓN Y REPROD  0.00  10,803.79  0.00

 1,926.11 1,926.11 0.00  1,926.11  373.89  1,926.11 2,300.00 2,300.00  0.00MATERIAL DE LIMPIEZA  0.00  373.89  0.00

ALIMENTOS Y UTENSILIOS  10,000.00  0.00  0.00  10,000.00  3,244.39  6,755.61  3,244.39  0.00  6,755.61  3,244.39  3,244.39  0.00

 3,244.39 3,244.39 0.00  3,244.39  6,755.61  3,244.39 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00ALIMENTACIÓN EN OFICINAS O LUGARES DE TR  0.00  6,755.61  0.00

 MATERIALES Y ARTÍCULOS DE CONSTRUCCIÓ  395,417.00  30,000.00  75,000.00  350,417.00  84,519.67  265,897.33  84,519.67  0.00  265,897.33  84,519.67  84,519.67  0.00

 10,829.78 10,829.78 0.00  10,829.78  31,170.22  10,829.78 42,000.00 12,000.00  30,000.00CEMENTO Y PRODUCTOS DE CONCRETO  0.00  31,170.22  0.00

 14.64 14.64 0.00  14.64  9,985.36  14.64 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00MATERIAL ELÉCTRICO Y ELECTRÓNICO  0.00  9,985.36  0.00

 15,561.62 15,561.62 0.00  15,561.62  51,438.38  15,561.62 67,000.00 67,000.00  0.00MATERIAL DE SISTEMA DE MEDICION  0.00  51,438.38  0.00

 3,613.61 3,613.61 0.00  3,613.61  21,386.39  3,613.61 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00MATERIAL DE PLOMERIA  0.00  21,386.39  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  10,000.00  0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00MATERIALES PARA DESCARGAS DOMICILIARIAS  0.00  10,000.00  0.00

 54,500.02 54,500.02 75,000.00  54,500.02  141,916.98  54,500.02 196,417.00 271,417.00  0.00SISTEMA DE AGUA POTABLE  0.00  141,916.98  0.00

 PRODUCTOS QUÍMICOS, FARMACÉUTICOS Y D  35,000.00  10,000.00  0.00  45,000.00  36,344.90  8,655.10  36,344.90  0.00  8,655.10  36,344.90  36,344.90  0.00

 36,344.90 36,344.90 0.00  36,344.90  8,655.10  36,344.90 45,000.00 35,000.00  10,000.00CLORO  0.00  8,655.10  0.00

COMBUSTIBLES, LUBRICANTES Y ADITIVOS  125,000.00  0.00  14,000.00  111,000.00  56,926.98  54,073.02  56,926.98  0.00  54,073.02  56,926.98  56,926.98  0.00

 56,926.98 56,926.98 14,000.00  56,926.98  54,073.02  56,926.98 111,000.00 125,000.00  0.00COMBUSTIBLES, LUBRICANTES Y ADITIVOS  0.00  54,073.02  0.00

 VESTUARIO, BLANCOS, PRENDAS DE PROTECCI  11,100.00  0.00  0.00  11,100.00  2,178.08  8,921.92  2,178.08  0.00  8,921.92  2,178.08  2,178.08  0.00

 2,178.08 2,178.08 0.00  2,178.08  7,821.92  2,178.08 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00VESTUARIO Y UNIFORMES  0.00  7,821.92  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  1,100.00  0.00 1,100.00 1,100.00  0.00ARTÍCULOS DEPORTIVOS  0.00  1,100.00  0.00

HERRAMIENTAS, REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIO  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00  1,902.57  18,097.43  1,902.57  0.00  18,097.43  1,902.57  1,902.57  0.00

 1,902.57 1,902.57 0.00  1,902.57  18,097.43  1,902.57 20,000.00 20,000.00  0.00HERRAMIENTAS MENORES  0.00  18,097.43  0.00
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 110,500.00  51,500.00  1,718,656.00  638,855.33  1,079,800.67  0.00  638,855.33  1,079,800.67  1,079,800.67  0.00 1,659,656.00 SERVICIOS GENERALES  1,079,800.67

 SERVICIOS BÁSICOS  999,700.00  0.00  0.00  999,700.00  852,619.30  147,080.70  852,619.30  0.00  147,080.70  852,619.30  852,619.30  0.00

 9,023.27 9,023.27 0.00  9,023.27  4,176.73  9,023.27 13,200.00 13,200.00  0.00ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA OFICINA  0.00  4,176.73  0.00

 817,225.86 817,225.86 0.00  817,225.86  132,774.14  817,225.86 950,000.00 950,000.00  0.00ENERGIA ELECTRICA DE POZOS  0.00  132,774.14  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  500.00  0.00 500.00 500.00  0.00AGUA  0.00  500.00  0.00

 8,265.48 8,265.48 0.00  8,265.48  1,334.52  8,265.48 9,600.00 9,600.00  0.00TELEFONÍA TRADICIONAL  0.00  1,334.52  0.00

 18,104.69 18,104.69 0.00  18,104.69  8,295.31  18,104.69 26,400.00 26,400.00  0.00TELEFONÍA CELULAR  0.00  8,295.31  0.00

 SERVICIOS DE ARRENDAMIENTO  25,000.00  60,000.00  0.00  85,000.00  49,541.21  35,458.79  49,541.21  0.00  35,458.79  49,541.21  49,541.21  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00ARRENDAMIENTO DE EDIFICIOS  0.00  25,000.00  0.00

 49,541.21 49,541.21 0.00  49,541.21  10,458.79  49,541.21 60,000.00 0.00  60,000.00ARRENDAMIENTO DE MAQUINARIA, OTROS EQU  0.00  10,458.79  0.00

 SERVICIOS PROFESIONALES, CIENTÍFICOS, TÉC  30,000.00  25,000.00  0.00  55,000.00  53,753.08  1,246.92  53,753.08  0.00  1,246.92  53,753.08  53,753.08  0.00

 49,705.91 49,705.91 0.00  49,705.91  294.09  49,705.91 50,000.00 25,000.00  25,000.00SERVICIOS LEGALES, DE CONTABILIDAD, AUDIT  0.00  294.09  0.00

 4,047.17 4,047.17 0.00  4,047.17  952.83  4,047.17 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE DISEÑO, ARQUITECTURA, INGENI  0.00  952.83  0.00

SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS, BANCARIOS Y COMER  12,200.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  12,200.00  6,580.01  5,619.99  6,580.01  0.00  5,619.99  6,580.01  6,580.01  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  1,200.00  0.00 1,200.00 1,200.00  0.00SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS Y BANCARIOS  0.00  1,200.00  0.00

 2,769.50 2,769.50 4,500.00  2,769.50  2,730.50  2,769.50 5,500.00 10,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE COBRANZA, INVESTIGACIÓN CRE  0.00  2,730.50  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  500.00  0.00 500.00 500.00  0.00FLETES Y MANIOBRAS  0.00  500.00  0.00

 3,810.51 3,810.51 0.00  3,810.51  1,189.49  3,810.51 5,000.00 500.00  4,500.00SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS, BANCARIOS Y COMERC  0.00  1,189.49  0.00

 SERVICIOS DE INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN, MA  122,000.00  20,000.00  0.00  142,000.00  39,009.48  102,990.52  39,009.48  0.00  102,990.52  39,009.48  39,009.48  0.00

 9,778.14 9,778.14 0.00  9,778.14  221.86  9,778.14 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00CONSERVACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO MENOR DE I  0.00  221.86  0.00

 345.00 345.00 0.00  345.00  14,655.00  345.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO  0.00  14,655.00  0.00

 14,860.00 14,860.00 0.00  14,860.00  5,140.00  14,860.00 20,000.00 0.00  20,000.00INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO  0.00  5,140.00  0.00

 13,926.34 13,926.34 0.00  13,926.34  23,073.66  13,926.34 37,000.00 37,000.00  0.00REPARACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO DE EQUIPO DE  0.00  23,073.66  0.00

 100.00 100.00 0.00  100.00  9,900.00  100.00 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO  0.00  9,900.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00PLANTAS DE BOMBEO  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 SERVICIOS DE COMUNICACIÓN SOCIAL Y PUBL  30,000.00  0.00  0.00  30,000.00  17,254.99  12,745.01  17,254.99  0.00  12,745.01  17,254.99  17,254.99  0.00

 17,254.99 17,254.99 0.00  17,254.99  12,745.01  17,254.99 30,000.00 30,000.00  0.00DIFUSIÓN Y CULTURA PAGO DEL AGUA  0.00  12,745.01  0.00

SERVICIOS DE TRASLADO Y VIÁTICOS  25,000.00  0.00  0.00  25,000.00  20,246.57  4,753.43  20,246.57  0.00  4,753.43  20,246.57  20,246.57  0.00

 20,246.57 20,246.57 0.00  20,246.57  4,753.43  20,246.57 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00VIÁTICOS EN EL PAÍS  0.00  4,753.43  0.00

 SERVICIOS OFICIALES  11,500.00  0.00  0.00  11,500.00  0.00  11,500.00  0.00  0.00  11,500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  3,500.00  0.00 3,500.00 3,500.00  0.00GASTOS DE ORDEN SOCIAL Y CULTURAL  0.00  3,500.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  1,000.00  0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00  0.00ESPECTACULOS CULTURALES  0.00  1,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  7,000.00  0.00 7,000.00 7,000.00  0.00GASTOS DE REPRESENTACIÓN  0.00  7,000.00  0.00

OTROS SERVICIOS GENERALES  404,256.00  1,000.00  47,000.00  358,256.00  40,796.03  317,459.97  40,796.03  0.00  317,459.97  40,796.03  40,796.03  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  3,200.00  0.00 3,200.00 3,200.00  0.00SERVICIOS FUNERARIOS Y DE CEMENTERIOS  0.00  3,200.00  0.00

 16,607.00 16,607.00 0.00  16,607.00  3,393.00  16,607.00 20,000.00 20,000.00  0.00IMPUESTO SOBRE NÓMINA  0.00  3,393.00  0.00

 5,021.00 5,021.00 0.00  5,021.00  979.00  5,021.00 6,000.00 5,000.00  1,000.00TENENCIAS Y CANJE DE PLACAS DE VEHICULOS O  0.00  979.00  0.00

 17,071.00 17,071.00 0.00  17,071.00  132,929.00  17,071.00 150,000.00 150,000.00  0.00DERECHOS DE AGUA  0.00  132,929.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 26,000.00  0.00  160,056.00  0.00 160,056.00 186,056.00  0.00DERECHOS DE DESCARGAS  0.00  160,056.00  0.00

 2,097.00 2,097.00 0.00  2,097.00  7,903.00  2,097.00 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00PENAS, MULTAS, ACCESORIOS Y ACTUALIZACIO  0.00  7,903.00  0.00

 0.03 0.03 21,000.00  0.03  8,999.97  0.03 9,000.00 30,000.00  0.00OTROS GASTOS VARIOS  0.00  8,999.97  0.00

 55,000.00  55,000.00  106,250.00  74,872.45  31,377.55  0.00  74,872.45  31,377.55  31,377.55  0.00 106,250.00 BIENES MUEBLES, INMUEBLES E INTANGIBLES  31,377.55

 MOBILIARIO Y EQUIPO DE ADMINISTRACIÓN  41,250.00  20,000.00  20,000.00  41,250.00  10,287.55  30,962.45  10,287.55  0.00  30,962.45  10,287.55  10,287.55  0.00
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 891.00 891.00 20,000.00  891.00  20,359.00  891.00 21,250.00 41,250.00  0.00MUEBLES DE OFICINA Y ESTANTERÍA  0.00  20,359.00  0.00

 9,396.55 9,396.55 0.00  9,396.55  10,603.45  9,396.55 20,000.00 0.00  20,000.00EQUIPO DE CÓMPUTO Y DE TECNOLOGÍAS DE L  0.00  10,603.45  0.00

VEHÍCULOS Y EQUIPO DE TRANSPORTE  40,000.00  0.00  20,000.00  20,000.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 20,000.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00 20,000.00 40,000.00  0.00AUTOMÓVILES Y CAMIONES  0.00  20,000.00  0.00

 MAQUINARIA, OTROS EQUIPOS Y HERRAMIENT  0.00  20,000.00  0.00  20,000.00  9,300.00  10,700.00  9,300.00  0.00  10,700.00  9,300.00  9,300.00  0.00

 9,300.00 9,300.00 0.00  9,300.00  10,700.00  9,300.00 20,000.00 0.00  20,000.00MAQUINARIA Y EQUIPO INDUSTRIAL  0.00  10,700.00  0.00

BIENES INMUEBLES  20,000.00  0.00  15,000.00  5,000.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 15,000.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00 5,000.00 20,000.00  0.00EDIFICIOS NO RESIDENCIALES  0.00  5,000.00  0.00

 ACTIVOS INTANGIBLES  5,000.00  15,000.00  0.00  20,000.00  11,790.00  8,210.00  11,790.00  0.00  8,210.00  11,790.00  11,790.00  0.00

 11,790.00 11,790.00 0.00  11,790.00  8,210.00  11,790.00 20,000.00 5,000.00  15,000.00SOFTWARE  0.00  8,210.00  0.00

Total =>  3,648,352.00  2,286,961.41 2,286,961.41 234,000.00  234,000.00  3,648,352.00  2,286,961.41  1,361,390.59  2,286,961.41  0.00  1,361,390.59  0.00


